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IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS:

University Towers Front Desk: 269-471-3360
Lamson Hall Front Desk: 269-471-3446
Meier Hall Front Desk: 269-471-3390

Shelly Erhard

Director of Student Visits
Office: 269-471-3059
Cell: 269-313-3950

Marketing & Enrollment
Management

Office: 269-471-6049
Email: visit@andrews.edu

* EMERGENCY CONTACT: 269-313-3950

Thanks for visiting Andrews! We hope you feel right at
home with our campus family. Let us know if we can
answer any questions. We are happy you are here!

FRIDAY, APRIL 12, 2024

5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Check-in—Howard Center Lobby
Dinner—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center
Infusion Vespers—Pioneer Memorial Church

SABBATH, APRIL 13, 2024

9a.m., 11:45a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30-2 p.m.
3 p.m.
2:30-5 p.m.

5 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

PMC @Worship (Traditional Style)
Pioneer Memorial Church

One Place Worship (Contemporary Style)
Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall

New Life Fellowship (Gospel Style)

Howard Performing Arts Center

Genesis Fellowship*

University Towers

Sabbath Lunch—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center
Campus Tour—JIN Andrews Sculpture

Free Time

Suggestions: Warren Dunes, Campus

Hiking Trails, Love Creek Nature Center
Dinner—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center

Gymnics Home Show
Andreasen Wellness Center Gym

SUNDAY, APRIL 14, 2024

10 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Sunday Brunch—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center

12 p.m.

12-1:45 p.m.
2 p.m.

3 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Preview Registration for guests
who arrive late Friday—Buller Hall Lobby

International Food Fair—Johnson Gym

Preview Welcome Program
Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall
Group Photo—Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall
Break

Students: Academic Department
Scavenger Hunt

= International Languages

= Student Success

= Honors

= Music

= Student Life

Parent Session

= Undergraduate Education

= Fall Orientation

= Student Financial Services

Dinner—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center
Worship—Newbold Auditorium, Buller Hall
Residence Hall Tours—Lamson and Meier Halls

Exercise, Swim & Refreshments by the Fire Pit
Andreasen Center for Wellness

MONDAY, APRIL 15, 2024 (Your Personal schedule)

8 a.m.

8:40 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

Breakfast—Terrace Cafe, Campus Center

Morning Devotion

President’s Luncheon





